should be given online in xl-format, only in e-Procurement portal) 

Sl.  

No.  

(1)  

Approx. Value of work  

(Excluding GST) 

(2)  

Below (- %) / At par (0%) / Above (+ %) of the rates appended in Bill 

of quantities  

In Figures  

(3)  

Total Value  

10  

₹ 413,184.20 
(Rupees  Four Lakh Thirteen   

Thousand and one  hundred 

and Eighty Four and  Twenty 

paisa only)  

Vendor to quote the total 

percentage (+/0/-) only in 

online excel sheet in e-

procurement portal. 

This value shall be calculated 

automatically in e-procurement portal.  

(VENDOR SHALL QUOTE ONLY IN e-PROCUREMENT PORTAL)